xi

CONTENTS

TITLE PAGE i

PREFACE ii-v
ABSTRACT ‘ vi-x
LIST OF TABLES Xv-xvi
LIST OF CHARTS Xvii-xviii

CHAPTER - I : INTRODUCTION : THE RESEARCH

PERSPECTIVE pp. 1 -42
1.1 Introduction 1 -3
1.2 The Problem 4 -6
1.3 Scope and Limitation of the Problem 6 -8
1.4 TImportance and the Rationale of the Study g -13
1.5 Objectives of the Study 13 =15
1.6 Some Resgarch Questions 15 -18
1.7 Theoretical Reference Frame 18 --28
1.8 The Research Approcach ‘ 28 =35
1.9 Chapterisation 35 =37
1.10 Coneclusion 37 =38
Literature Cited 39 -42
CHAPTER - II : REVIEW OF RELATED RESEARCH 4% -89
2.1 Introduction 43 44

Concept and Methodology of Comparative

Education 44 ~47
2.3 Selection of Candidates for Admission

to Teacher Training 48~ 53



2.4 Teacher Education Curriculum

2.5 Student Teaching

2.6 Innovations in Teacher Bducation

2.7 Staff and Student Attitudes, Beliefs
and Behaviour ‘

%:% 8ggg€§éggnTeacher Education
Literature Cited

CHAPTER - TIT : BACKGROUND PERSPECTIVE

3.1 Introduction

%.2 The Land and the People

3.3 Cultural Moorings and Some Dimensions

3.4 The Social Falric

3.5 The Economic Conditions

3.6 The Educational System

3.7 ZEducatrion of the Elementary School
Teachers

3.8 Conclusion
Literature Cited

CHAPTER ~ IV : SOME FACTORS AFFECTING THE QUALITY
OF TEACHER EDUCATION

4.1 Introduction

4.2 Administrative and “upervisory Set-up
of Teachers' Colleges

4.% Leadership Patterns in Teachers' Colleges

4.4 Organisational Climate of Primary
Teachers' Colleges

4.5 gtaff Morale in Teachers' Colleges

4.6 Physical Plant of Teachers' Colleges

xXii

53-62
62-67
67-72

72-76
18718
80-89

90-194

- 90-93

93-95

95~99

99-110
110-123
12%-156

156-185
185-186
187-194

195-308

195-197

198-219
219-229

230~241
242~248
248-271



4.7

Selection of Student-Teachers in
Teachers' Colleges

4.8 Academic and ProfessionalEquipment .
of Teacher Educators

4.9 Conclusion
Literature Cited

CHAPTER -~ V : THE TEACHER EDUCATION CURRICULUM

5.1 Introduction

5.2 Specific Objectives of Teacher Education
Programme

5.3 Basic Principles of Teacher Education
Curriculunm

5.4 Duration of Courses of the Education of
Primary School Teachers

5.5 General Education Courses in Teacher
Education Curriculum

5.6 Pedagogy Courses in Teacher Education
Curriculun

5.7 Compoﬁents of Crafts, Community Life and
Special Skills in Teacher Education
Curriculum

5.8 On-Campus and Off-Campus Student-Teaching

5.9 Other Dimensions of Teacher Education
Programmes of Gujarat and the Philippines

5.10 Inservice Teacher Education

5.11 Conclusion

Literature Cited

xiii

271-287
288-301

302-303
504-307

309~457
509-311

312-3%2

33%-338

339-354

355~3%64

564 =377

378~4 04

404-424

424-429

429~-448

448=-450
451-459



CHAPTER - VI : PINDINGS, CONCLUSION AND

6.1
6.2
6.3%
6.4
6.5

RECOMMENDATIONS

Introduction

A Retrospect

Major Findings and Conclusions
Recommendations

Conclusion

APPENDICES :

I

IT

111

Iv

VI

Guidance-Reference Points for Case Study

of Some Selected Teachers' Colleges

xiv

458-538

458-459
459-463
463~509
510-536
536~538

i-vii

Dimensions of Tools used to identify Lea-
dership Behaviour, Organizational Climate

and Staff Morale of Teachers' Colleges

List of Persons Interviewed during the
Execution of the Present Study.

Teachers' Colleges Selected for Sample
Study: (A) Gujarat State and (B) The
Philippines

List of Primary Teachers' Colleges in
Gujarat State

Bibliography (Additional)

viii-

ix-xii

Xxiii-xiv

Xv-xvii

xviid-xxx



